
Men Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total

1 Jimmy Craig Barlick FR Man 2 1 1 4

2 Mitchell Boocock Pudsey & Bramley AC Man 1 3 5 9

3 Alexander Wolfenden Ilkley Harriers BU17 3 4 7 14

4 Marc Sennett Wharfedale Harriers MV40 5 5 6 16

5 Will Cattermole Halifax Harriers Man 6 7 13 26

5 Danny Drake Wharfedale Harriers Man 7 8 11 26

7 Daniel Hurd Wharfedale Harriers Man 9 11 17 37

8 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 14 10 14 38

9 Declan Walker Pudsey & Bramley AC Man 12 17 15 44

10 Aston Brogden Otley AC Man 13 15 18 46

11 Robert Carter Ilkley Harriers BU15 16 13 19 48

12 George Dibble Wharfedale Harriers Man 15 12 22 49

13 Eli Cattermole Halifax Harriers BU17 25 14 20 59

14 Graham Pilling Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 17 19 30 66

15 Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 19 20 31 70

16 Max Ross Baildon Runners Man 28 18 25 71

16 Adam Breaks Calder Valley FR MV40 18 30 23 71

18 Charlie Headley Keighley & Craven AC BU15 21 25 33 79

19 Archie Cole Settle Harriers BU15 24 27 37 88

20 Tomo Armstead Unattached Man 29 29 34 92

21 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV50 35 23 35 93

22 Alan Walsh Upper Wharfedale Runners MV40 30 26 38 94

23 Joshua Spencer Bingley Harriers & AC Man 33 32 39 104

24 Nick Chapman Bingley Harriers & AC MV40 31 34 42 107

25 Daniel O'Brien Baildon Runners Man 36 35 44 115

26 Oscar Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU15 45 49 53 147

27 Graeme Kay Baildon Runners MV40 63 42 43 148

28 Andrew Price Baildon Runners MV40 49 39 61 149

29 Jason Schofield Wharfedale Harriers MV50 54 46 55 155

30 Ted Parker Calder Valley FR BU15 56 50 54 160

30 Harry Cliff Calder Valley FR BU15 86 33 41 160

32 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU15 64 45 59 168

33 James Wright Baildon Runners MV40 59 52 58 169

34 George Milner Wharfedale Harriers Man 68 48 56 172

35 Ben Watson Baildon Runners MV40 72 43 67 182

36 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU15 76 57 60 193

37 Ewan Edwards Calder Valley FR BU15 71 58 71 200

38 Andrew Coulton Bingley Harriers & AC MV50 74 59 73 206

39 Richard White Baildon Runners MV50 77 65 77 219

40 Richard Corney Halifax Harriers MV50 84 62 79 225

41 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers & AC MV50 90 70 82 242

42 Paul Patrick Stainland Lions RC MV60 98 66 84 248

43 Stephen Parry Upper Wharfedale Runners MV60 95 79 87 261

44 Nick Small Halifax Harriers MV60 108 71 86 265

45 Michael McInnes Skipton AC MV40 100 77 90 267

46 Mick Cooper Todmorden Harriers MV50 103 74 93 270

47 Carl Pedley Unattached MV60 104 75 92 271

48 Martin O'Brien Stainland Lions RC MV60 107 76 94 277

49 John Carman Trawden AC MV70 111 82 97 290

Bunny Runs Overall Series Standings
Highlighted yellow or grey indicates a series prize



50 Martin Roberts Todmorden Harriers MV60 113 85 98 296

51 Joe Gagg Unattached Man 119 80 101 300

52 Alun Griffiths Saltaire Striders MV60 115 89 104 308

53 Jason Middleton Horwich RMI Harriers MV50 124 90 111 325

54 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV60 126 93 112 331

55 Geoff Kay Baildon Runners MV70 128 94 119 341

56 David Parry Unattached MV50 132 96 117 345

56 999

MV40

1 Marc Sennett Wharfedale Harriers MV40 1 2 3 6

2 Graham Pilling Pudsey & Bramley AC MV40 2 3 8 13

3 Adam Breaks Calder Valley FR MV40 3 5 6 14

4 Alan Walsh Upper Wharfedale Runners MV40 4 4 9 17

5 Nick Chapman Bingley Harriers & AC MV40 5 6 10 21

6 Graeme Kay Baildon Runners MV40 13 10 11 34

7 Andrew Price Baildon Runners MV40 10 8 17 35

8 James Wright Baildon Runners MV40 12 12 16 40

9 Ben Watson Baildon Runners MV40 16 11 19 46

10 Michael McInnes Skipton AC MV40 20 18 23 61

10 999

MV50

1 Ian Willis Keighley & Craven AC MV50 2 2 2 6

2 Jason Schofield Wharfedale Harriers MV50 5 3 4 12

3 Andrew Coulton Bingley Harriers & AC MV50 7 8 9 24

4 Richard White Baildon Runners MV50 8 12 11 31

5 Richard Corney Halifax Harriers MV50 12 10 12 34

6 Paul Spencer Bingley Harriers & AC MV50 13 13 13 39

7 Mick Cooper Todmorden Harriers MV50 17 15 14 46

8 Jason Middleton Horwich RMI Harriers MV50 23 18 18 59

9 David Parry Unattached MV50 24 19 19 62

10 999

MV60

1 Paul Patrick Stainland Lions RC MV60 6 2 3 11

2 Stephen Parry Upper Wharfedale Runners MV60 5 6 5 16

2 Nick Small Halifax Harriers MV60 9 3 4 16

4 Carl Pedley Unattached MV60 7 4 8 19

5 Martin O'Brien Stainland Lions RC MV60 8 5 9 22

6 Martin Roberts Todmorden Harriers MV60 11 8 10 29

7 Alun Griffiths Saltaire Striders MV60 13 10 12 35

8 Geoff Thompson Wharfedale Harriers MV60 17 12 17 46

9 999

MV70

1 John Carman Trawden AC MV70 2 1 1 4

2 Geoff Kay Baildon Runners MV70 3 3 5 11

3 999



BU17

1 Alexander Wolfenden Ilkley Harriers BU17 1 1 1 3

2 Oscar Shinn Ilkley Harriers BU17 4 3 3 10

3 Eli Cattermole Halifax Harriers BU17 7 4 4 15

4 Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers BU17 5 6 7 18

5 999

BU15

1 Robert Carter Ilkley Harriers BU15 1 1 1 3

2 Charlie Headley Keighley & Craven AC BU15 2 3 2 7

3 Archie Cole Settle Harriers BU15 4 4 3 11

4 Oscar Clayton Clayton-le-Moors BU15 8 9 6 23

5 Harry Cliff Calder Valley FR BU15 16 5 4 25

6 Ted Parker Calder Valley FR BU15 11 10 7 28

7 Ellis Casson Keighley & Craven AC BU15 13 8 8 29

8 Bob Cowley Wharfedale Harriers BU15 15 12 9 36

9 Ewan Edwards Calder Valley FR BU15 14 13 12 39

10 999



Ladies

1 Molly Browne Wharfedale Harriers Lady 1 1 1 3

2 Annie Hassell Wharfedale Harriers Lady 3 3 3 9

3 Holly Fitch Wharfedale Harriers GU17 4 4 6 14

4 Rachel Pilling Pudsey & Bramley AC LV40 5 5 5 15

5 Rachel Carter Ilkley Harriers LV40 7 7 9 23

6 Rubie Coulton Bingley Harriers & AC Lady 8 12 11 31

7 Amicia Lee Bingley Harriers & AC Lady 12 10 12 34

8 Hannah Newbold Barlick FR Lady 13 11 14 38

9 Lucy Needham Wharfedale Harriers Lady 15 13 15 43

10 Astrid Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU15 14 14 16 44

11 Alison Eagle Upper Wharfedale Runners LV60 21 18 21 60

12 Ailsa Coulton Bingley Harriers & AC GU15 20 24 20 64

13 Jean Powell Wharfedale Harriers LV50 23 20 23 66

14 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers LV40 24 21 28 73

15 Caroline Harding Pudsey & Bramley AC LV50 28 25 32 85

16 Linda Sanderson Skipton AC LV60 27 28 31 86

17 Stefanie Dickinson Halifax Harriers LV40 31 27 29 87

18 Aileen Baldwin Stainland Lions RC LV70 29 29 34 92

19 Andrea Ackroyd Halifax Harriers LV50 32 33 39 104

20 Camilla Gough Northowram Pumas RC Lady 37 31 37 105

21 Clare Canty Upper Wharfedale Runners LV40 34 32 40 106

22 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU17 38 35 42 115

23 Maxine Haigh Baildon Runners Lady 39 39 41 119

24 Jane Kay Baildon Runners LV50 42 38 43 123

25 Jayne Schofield Wharfedale Harriers LV50 43 36 46 125

26 Leila Kara Valley Striders LV60 47 42 47 136

27 Anne Milner Wharfedale Harriers LV50 48 44 50 142

28 Kathryn Wood Baildon Runners LV50 49 55 45 149

29 Rebekah McKinney Wharfedale Harriers GU15 56 50 49 155

30 Sophia Casson Keighley & Craven AC GU17 63 49 48 160

31 Su Thompson Wharfedale Harriers LV50 62 57 62 181

32 Ava Wright Clayton-le-Moors GU17 71 62 55 188

33 Jenny St.Romaine Halifax Harriers LV50 68 56 69 193

34 Julie Carman Trawden AC LV60 70 59 65 194

35 999

LV40

1 Rachel Pilling Pudsey & Bramley AC LV40 1 1 2 4

2 Rachel Carter Ilkley Harriers LV40 2 2 3 7

3 Jenni Cowley Wharfedale Harriers LV40 7 5 6 18

4 Stefanie Dickinson Halifax Harriers LV40 8 7 7 22

5 Clare Canty Upper Wharfedale Runners LV40 9 8 8 25

6 999

LV50

1 Jean Powell Wharfedale Harriers LV50 1 2 3 6

2 Caroline Harding Pudsey & Bramley AC LV50 2 4 6 12

3 Andrea Ackroyd Halifax Harriers LV50 4 6 8 18

4 Jane Kay Baildon Runners LV50 8 8 9 25

5 Jayne Schofield Wharfedale Harriers LV50 9 7 11 27

6 Anne Milner Wharfedale Harriers LV50 11 10 12 33

6 Kathryn Wood Baildon Runners LV50 12 11 10 33

8 Su Thompson Wharfedale Harriers LV50 16 13 15 44

9 Jenny St.Romaine Halifax Harriers LV50 17 12 16 45



10 999

LV60

1 Alison Eagle Upper Wharfedale Runners LV60 1 1 1 3

2 Linda Sanderson Skipton AC LV60 2 2 2 6

3 Leila Kara Valley Striders LV60 3 3 4 10

4 Julie Carman Trawden AC LV60 7 8 10 25

5 999

LV70

1 Aileen Baldwin Stainland Lions RC LV70 1 1 1 3

2 999

GU17

1 Holly Fitch Wharfedale Harriers GU17 1 1 1 3

2 Betsy Willis Wharfedale Harriers GU17 3 2 2 7

3 Sophia Casson Keighley & Craven AC GU17 5 3 3 11

4 Ava Wright Clayton-le-Moors GU17 7 4 4 15

5 999

GU15

1 Astrid Gamesby Pudsey & Bramley AC GU15 1 4 4 9

2 Ailsa Coulton Bingley Harriers & AC GU15 2 5 5 12

3 Rebekah McKinney Wharfedale Harriers GU15 4 7 7 18

4 999


